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Program at-a-Glance

SETC2024

The Berkeley

Hotel

Pratunam

Note: Room and time are subject to change in the final program 

Event RoomLocation

Registration

Poster Session

Opening Ceremony, Keynote Addresses,
Plenary Session, Awards & Closing Ceremony,
New Product Technology Sessions

Technical Sessions

Lunch

Exhibition & Networking Break

Welcome Reception, Banquet

Foyer in front of Palladium Hall A

Palladium Hall B

Palladium Hall A

Palladium Hall A, Jubilee A, Jubilee B, Mulberry

Dining Room

Palladium Hall B

Mayfair Ballroom A

Time\Date

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

Mon

Nov4,24

Tue

Nov5,24

Wed

Nov6,24

Thu

Nov7,24
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Technical Sessions
& NPT session

Technical Sessions
& NPT session

Technical Sessions
& NPT session

Technical Sessions
& NPT session

Lunch Lunch

Technical Sessions

& NPT session

Award & Closing

Ceremony

Plenary Session

Technical Sessions

& NPT session

Welcome Reception Banquet
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Networking Break Networking Break

Networking Break Networking Break

Technical Sessions

& NPT session

Lunch

Technical Sessions
& NPT session

Networking Break

Opening Ceremony
Keynote Addresses
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